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Dear Sir/Madam,
Your ward has spent his/her valuable time in this college. There were occasions when we 
were in touch with you regarding your ward’s Academic progress report, Discipline and 
Attendance. We thank you for your cooperation which was ever available. You will be 
pleased to know that our college has been accredited as ‘B’ grade by NAAC, in  2016. We 
would like to place on record that your cooperation and support has contributed for this 
achievement. We shall be thankful if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up 
this feedback form to help us bring further improvement in the Institute.      

      प्रिय महोदय/महोदया
आपके  बच्चे ने इस कॉलेज मेंअपना बहुमल्यू समय गुज़ारा  है। ऐसे कई अवसर  रहे हैं जब आपके  बच्चे के  
शैक्षिक विकास रिपोर्ट , अनुशासन  और उपस्थिति को लेकर हमारी आपसे मुलाकात  हुई। हम आपके  इस 
सहयोग के  लिए  आपका हार्दिक धन्यवाद करते हैं। आपको यह जानकर प्रसन्नता  होगी कि हमारे  कॉलेज को 
नैक (NAAC) द्वारा  2016 में ‘B’ ग्रेड दिया  गया है। और यह  आपके  समर्थन और सहयोग से ही यह संभव हो 
पाया है। संस्थान  को और   विकसित  किस  प्रकार किया जाए इसके  लिए अगर आप इस फीडबैक प्रपत्र को 
भरने हेतु अपने व्यस्त समय में से कु छ पल निकालें  तो  हम आपके आभारी रहेंगे।
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gdctimiqac@gmail.com Switch account

Not shared

* Indicates required question

Parent’s Name: (अभिभावक का नाम ) *

Your answer
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Parents Feedback Questionnaire



Parent’s contact No (अभिभावक का संपर्क  नंबर  ) *

Your answer

Parent's Permanent Address (स्थायी पता ) *

Your answer

Occupation ( व्यवसाय ) *

Your answer

Email ID (ई-मेल) *

Your answer

Student Name (विद्यार्थी का नाम)

Your answer

Course/Class : (कक्षा /पाठ्यक्रम ) *

Choose
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Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Semester/Year*(सेमेस्टर /वर्ष ) *

Choose

Next Clear form

 Forms
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Parent’s Name: (अभिभावक का नाम )

256 responses

Rameshwar Dhurve

Sitaram yadav

Vijay Malviya

Ramlal

Mohammad maksud

Santosh pradhan

Santosh

Sanjay Verma

Ramjivan Pawar

Hariom Patware

Kailash yaduwanshi

Deepnarayan singh rajput

Shaitan Singh malviya

Shri santosh kumre

Radhika Aathnere

Laxmi narayan vishwakarma

Shivprasad

Parsu Kalam

Dayaram dhanware

Rakesh malviya

Samota
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Vijay Singh rajput

Shashi Mankar

Kirsu kumre

Mr. Vinod chouhan /miss.savitri chouhan

Jaganath More

Rampyari kajle

Ramsvroop Uikey

Mradula billore

Ramswrup dhanware

Saloni

Jalamsingh Marskole

Ramswrup dhanware

Mr. Bholashankar kaneriya

Tikaram koushal

Madan kumre

Hariom

Sunil gour - karuna gour

Mr. Vinod kewat

Shreeram Bhusare

Premlal kalam

Ramvati Kushwaha

Sri Ramkishan Selukar

प्रेमलाल
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Omprakash gour

Ramji kurmi

Binda Prasad

Vishnu prasad dholya

Gorelal kushwaha

Arjun Shivpure

Hari Shankar Gurjar

Kuldeep

Mr. Sanjay Tillore

Mr. Ranjeet singh Rajput

Sunil Tambulkar

Munshi chouhan

Anil Kushwaha

Narendra kaneriya

Gyandev Manik

Dilip Kumar Sharma

Kanhaiya Lal kushwaha

bhart shing

Rajesh

Shree Ramlal Kushwaha

Shruti

Pawan Gour

Dharmendra chouhan
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Pushpendra Bakoriya

Shyam kishor Dhurve

Durgalal gour

Mr jagannath puri goswami

Anil

Ramsvarup yaduvanshi

Nandakishor gour

Kishore Kumar Yadav

Shekh Rafik

Mrs. -Santosh Gandwane

Anil rathore

Shri vishnu prasad Dholya

Kevalram Bhalavi

Shree Manohar lal Yaduwanshi

Suresh chourey

Mr kantaprasad rajput

Ghanshyam prajapati

GovindMarskole

Bhursa kalam

Rajesh Sarot

Saraju khan

Keval ram Bhalavi

Kishor Devrale
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Ramchandra

Shivshankar Pimpalkar

Keshav Panwar

Ganesh chhapre

Urmila

Shivani evney

Ashok sankhala

Manish gurjar

Rampiyari Raju

Devlal aathnere

130 more responses are hidden
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Parent’s contact No (अभिभावक का संपर्क  नंबर  )

256 responses

9424447719

7649875979

7806037409

9575500713

8462008830

9754489388

8839258238

9926420172

7067837934

7415663948

8989141389

8770590046

8989953365

7067111390

9407376573

9009236202

9754302031

7987624418

7247609898

7566506756

94 0670 8134
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7587914801

7747811685

9111872401

8959209716

9285268392

7828177068

6265007058

8989136545

9893259320

9926770189

9329389840

8962307017

9617490317

9425998530

9407006232

9575352255

9399177427

9407897721

7415739985

8462861632

9425346773

6267050319

7770962810
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6267268022

7697457693

9302804027

+91 6260719249

6264488215

8817358329

Santosh pradhan

9754216072

9753384588

8770241275

7089629592

9575352647

9926341823

6262289387

9770561655

7697035359

9977679167

9479397594

7770956006

8889583237

9340317160

9755106848

9977518205
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6264876345

9340988628

9754850577

7879295721

9617456675

9644830055

8223884572

+919479915892

9644135657

Shivkali

9617547609

9424884081

8120613897

9617489926

9399970789

9111632603

9009354099

6266477476

7770948344

8718859035

9754814309

9826059632

9669968497
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9301825353

7803064709

8878338466

6264795418

9111629953

8435470809

9343245773

9926365714

9302819791

9098605574

122 more responses are hidden
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Parent's Permanent Address (स्थायी पता )
256 responses

Timarni

Rahatgaon

Bori

Rahatgaon

Baghwad

Najarpura

Nayagaon

Sodalpur

Rawang

Chhidgaon mel

Kushwaha colony ward no 03

Bannudhana

Gadamod khurd

Chandiyapura

Najarpura

Rajabarari

Chhidgaon mel

Mahagaon

Salai

Jhadbida

Samardha
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Rajabarari

Bajaniya

Alampur

Temagaon

Pokharni

Gohati

Timarni

Khamgaon

Baghwad

Bori

Manakdand

Rutubara

Kathadi

Bhadugaon

Near agrawal bhawan, ward no 11, Timarni

ग्राम पंचायत कचनार तहसील रहठगांव जिला हरदा

Mahagaon(rajabarari)

Near thakur baba

Nayagaon

Nousar

Post Rahatgaon dist Harda Madhya Pradesh pin code (461228)

Jharbida

Gram teram gram panchayat guruwa pipariya distric betul
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Pasi mohalla word no. 4 timarni

Lodhidhana

Hoshangabad road timarni

Dhebrabandhi Lodhidhana

ward 2, Timarni

Gram Churni Post Chirapatla Black Chicholi District Betul

ग्राम देवराबंदी

Makan no.85 gram dethi post kothar teh.deoni malwa

8817358329

Pithampur

Dudhkachh kalan

Forest colony najarpura

Bhushkute colony harda road Timarni

Rajwada chok rahatgaon

Ward no.7 mandi naka harda road timarni

Gram kothra

Villeg Rawang Distic harda

Bhayli

Village piplya kalan post chhidgaon mel. Teh timarni harda

Pardeshi pura ward no. 11 Timarni

Charkheda (Barkala)

Word no. 15 TIMARNI

Parsai Colony gali no 2 Timarni
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Ward no 7 Timarni,harda,mp

Ratamati

Word no 12 timarni

Samardha

Rahat gaon

Jain colony bhadugaon

Gram raybor post Chhidgaon tah. Timarni dist . Harda

Sirkamba

Gram Lodhidhana

Fuldi

Indra colony ward no. 2

Gram Raibor

Gov mahagov

Pokharni Janpat panchayat Timarni Jila Harda

Piplya kalan

Sodalpur

Kothra. Dist.hishangabad

Garam Mahagao

Sirkamba district harda

Sheetla Mata mandir ,ward no.06, timarni

Gram Jhadbida tahasil rahatgaon district harda

Nazarpura rahatgaon harda mp

Raisalpur post jhadpa
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Kalpi post rahatgao dist harda

Patakheda

Badugaov

Bichhapur

Nazarpura

Patakheda Imlidhana

Agarwal nursing home ward number 5

Rahatgaon jila harda

Gujar hostel ke samne

Sindhkheda

95 more responses are hidden
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Occupation ( व्यवसाय )

256 responses

Majduri

Farmer

Farmer

Majduri

Farming

Labour

Majdoori

Farming

Labour

Former

Student

मजदू री

Study

Majduri/kheti

Teacher

Selling

अनुसूचित जनजाति

Shopkeeper

No

Business

Bsc 2year
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Job

Kheti

Hindi

Krashi

Sindhkheda

Student

Majdur

मजदू र

krishi

Agriculture

मजदुरी

Farmig

Majdhuri

कृ षि

Majdoori

Garghahasthi

Kishan

Housewife

Na

Majuduri

farmer

Kisan

College padai
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Forming

Private job

Advocate

Farmar (farming)

Govt. Job

Salesman

फार्मर

Worker

Krushi

Riding

Tellor

Labourer

Businessman

Teacher

Lohari (majduri)

student

Majduri

Barber

Majburi

Kshi

Agriculture

मजदू री

Farmers
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Krishi

Painter

Pandittaai

Bisnous

Study

Formar

मज़दू री

Krshi

Krishi karya

किसान

Agriculter

कृ षि

College karta hai

Krushi

TEACHER

Kisan

Farmar

Paryabrn

Anganbadi sahiyka

Lobour

majduri krishi

karsi

Labouring
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Anganvadi karyakarta

Majaduri

3600

Krshi majduri

Majudura

Kirsi

teacher

Hindi

Krashi

artists

16 more responses are hidden
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Email ID (ई-मेल)

256 responses

ylalityadav945@gmail.com

gurjarharshita853@gmail.com

vijaymalviya66855@gmail.com

ramswrupdhanware@gmail.com

momaqsood7687680@gmail.com

rajendrakalam54@gmail.com

nandneepradhan@gmail.com

bhusaresantosh494@gmail.com

akshitaverma2110@gmail.com

kevalrambhalavi2002@gmail.com

anuragdilare1@gmail.com

jagdishevane458@gmail.com

pawararti399@gmail.com

rvaishnavi519@gmail.com

saloniuikey606@gmail.com

Semmagour9977@gmail.com

rajputpriya3905@gmail.com

ayushmalviya154@gmail.com

dharmuikey348@gmail.com

suhanikumre683@gmail.com

kamit447111@gmail.com
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rm1388504@gmail.com

samotamarko@gmail.com

Rajput230298@ Gmail.com

gouravmankar7@gmail.com

rkumre406@gmail.com

Vinodchouhan4923@gamil.com

priyanshumore74@gmail.com

karankajle65@gmail.com

uikeyrohit2005@gmail.com

billorepriyal@gmail.com

saloniaathnere039@gmail.com

marskoletara61@gmail.com

ritesh kaneriya

Tk7220804@gmail.com

sonamkumre863@gmail.com

sonuh0846@gmail.com

karunagour888@gmail.com

rambharoshdinkar@gmail.com

laxmikewat901@gmail.com

goutambhusare3@gmail.com

ppkpriyav@gmail.com

mahendraselukar11@gmail.com

ranigour10987@gmail.com
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ramjipatel14477@gmail.com

dongrerenuka60@gmail.com

Priyadholya813@gmail.com

aashitakushwaha@gmail.com

swatishivpure89@gmail.com

gurjarritika20@gmail.com

Kuldeepmalviya203@gmail.com

bhoomikatillore@gmail.com

rajputdeepshree@gmail.com

mannutambulkar28@gmail.com

sugwatichouhan@gmail.com

kushwahashivani626@gmail.com

hkaneriya53@gmail.com

gyandevmanik94002@gmail.com

aditisharmatimarni@gmail.com

KanihaiLal kushwaha @ Gmail.com

sandeepparte687@gmail.com

Vikash23vamanya9090gmil. Com

rishabhkushwh13@gmail.com

rathoreshruti7799@gmail.com

bhoomigour45@gmail.com

Chouhansheetal788@gmail.com

pushpendrabakoriya12@gmail.com
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vimleshdhurvey083@gmail.com

brajeshgour096@gmail.com

ravindrakajle47@gmail.com

jagannathpuri3763@gmail.com

anilpanse@gimel.com

Vandhnayaduwanshi0409@gmail.com

nandnigour021@gmail.com

pydv2212@gmail.com

shekhrfk40@gmail.com

Santoshgandwane83@gmail.com

@nensirathore 2006

Deepikadholya8@email.com

Yaduwanshiaakash334@gmail•Com

sureshchourey0125@

Manurajput7947@gmail.com

nandiniprajapati@gmail.com

govindmarscole3@gmail.com

kalamravita@gmail.com

rajeshsarot7@gmail.com

skhan100379@gmail.com

hariomdevrale47@gmail.com

gy3885157@gmail.com

pimpalkaryashvant0724@gmail.com
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panwarkeshav002@gmail.com

chhapreshivani@gmail.com

evenyshivani@gmail.com

sankhlaankit69@gmail.com

Gurjarswati91

@aathneresushma6@gmail.com

deepakpaldeepakpal40@gmail.com

deepaksolanki51674@gmail.com

aruntaghuwanshi@gmail.com

amannayak094@gmail.com

129 more responses are hidden
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Student Name (विद्यार्थी का नाम)

255 responses

Bharat Dhurve

Seema yadav

Saloni Patware

Sanjna dhanware

Nandinee pradhan

Santosh

Kevalram Bhalavi

Anurag dilare

Jagdish Evane

Vaishnavi rajput

Saloni

Sadhna Gandwane

Payal gour

Aayush malviya

suhani Kumari

Radhika Aathnere

Rani Malviya

Muskan malviya

Samota

Suhani Rajput

Gourav Mankar
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Rohit kumre

Khushi chouhan

PRIYANSHU MORE

Karan kajle

Rohit Uikey

Priyal Billore

Saloni

Tara Marskole

Ritesh Kumar

Pulkit koushal

Sonam kumre

Monu

Sejal gour

Rambharosh

Laxmi Navadiya

Goutam Bhusare

Rojee bano

Tabassum bano

Rajendar kalam

Priyav

Mahendra selukar

राजेंद्र कलम

Rani gour
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Kanchan kurmi

Renuka

Priya dholya

Aashita kushwaha

Swati Shivpure

Ritika Gurjar

Bhoomika Tillore

Deepshree

Mayuri

Sugwati Chouhan

Shivani kushwaha

Yatindra kaneriya

Anamika Manik

Aditi Sharma

Sneha kushwaha

SANDEEP PARTE

Vikash vamanya

Rishabh Kushwaha

Shruti

Bhoomi Gour

Sheetal chouhan

Pushpendra Bakoriya

Vimlesh Dhurvey
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Neha gour

Ravindra

Neha puri goswami

Anil

Vandana yaduvanshi

Nandni gour

Akshita Verma

Nikita Yadav

Akshita verma

Muskan

Miss -Neha Gandwane

Nensi rathore

Deepika Dholya

Aarti Yaduwanshi

Bharti chourey

Manisha rajput

Nandini prajapati

Chetna Marskole

Ravita

Shubham Sarot

Sameer khan

Kirti Devrale

Goutam
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Yashvant Pimpalkar

Keshav Panwar

Shivani chhapre

Shivani

Ankit sankhala

Swati gurjar

Sushma

Deepak kumar

Deepak solanki

Anurag

131 more responses are hidden

Course/Class : (कक्षा /पाठ्यक्रम )

256 responses

Semester/Year*(सेमेस्टर /वर्ष )
256 responses
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Question

 Admission Procedure / प्रवेश प्रक्रिया*

Technical knowledges both in theory and practical at  Government
College Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज टिमरनी में थ्योरी और प्रैक्टिकल दोनों में तकनीकी
ज्ञान
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Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of
students are : छात्रों के  सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए विभिन्न प्रकार की संस्थागत
गतिविधियाँ हैं:

Academic Environment / शैक्षणिक वातावरण

Infrastructure & Lab facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर और लैब की सुविधा*
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Placement / प्लेसमेंट*

Knowledge base of your ward is improving. (आपके  बच्चें के  ज्ञान के  स्तर में
सुधार हो रहा है)*

The atmosphere in the College is how much conducive for learning.
(काॅलेज में सीखने के  लिए कितना अनूकु ल माहौल है)
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The College administration is cooperative. ( कॉलेज प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।)

The college is a secured campus for your ward. (आपके  बच्चे के  लिए काॅलेज,
एक सुरक्षित परिसर है)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Timestamp Parent’s Name:
(अभिभावक का नाम )

Parent’s contact No
(अभिभावक का संपर्क
नंबर  )

Parent's Permanent
Address (स्थायी पता )

Occupation ( व्यवसाय ) Email ID (ई-मेल) Student Name (विद्यार्थी
का नाम)

Course/Class : (कक्षा
/पाठ्यक्रम )

Semester/Year*(सेमेस्टर
/वर्ष )

 Admission Procedure
/ प्रवेश प्रक्रिया* [1]

Technical knowledges
both in theory and
practical at
Government College
Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज
टिमरनी में थ्योरी और
प्रैक्टिकल दोनों  में
तकनीकी ज्ञान [2]

Institute organizes
various kind of
activities for overall
development of
students are : छात्रों  के
सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए
विभिन्न प्रकार की
संस्थागत गतिविधियाँ हैं:
[3]

Academic
Environment / शैक्षणिक
वातावरण [4]

Infrastructure & Lab
facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर
और लैब की सुविधा* [5]

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*
[6]

Knowledge base of
your ward is
improving. (आपके  बच्चें
के  ज्ञान के  स्तर में सुधार
हो रहा है)* [7]

The atmosphere in the
College is how much
conducive for
learning. (काॅलेज में
सीखने के  लिए कितना
अनूकु ल माहौल है) [8]

The College
administration is
cooperative. ( कॉलेज
प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।) [9]

The college is a
secured campus for
your ward. (आपके  बच्चे
के  लिए काॅलेज, एक
सुरक्षित परिसर है) [10]

4/17/2024 8:37:19 Vijay Singh rajput 9893259320 Bhadugaon Farmer Suhani Rajput B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/17/2024 9:23:11 Shashi Mankar 9926770189 Majduri Gourav Mankar B.C.A Third Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good
4/17/2024 9:25:34 Kirsu kumre 9329389840 कृ षि rkumre406@gmail.com Rohit kumre B.A. Computer Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

4/17/2024 13:34:08 8962307017 Najarpura Teacher Khushi chouhan B.Com Computer Third Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:23:50 Jaganath More 9617490317 Timarni Majdoori PRIYANSHU MORE B.Sc Bio Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 19:24:56 Rampyari kajle 9425998530 Mahagaon(rajabarari) Garghahasthi Karan kajle B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good
4/28/2024 19:25:53 Ramsvroop Uikey 9407006232 Rajabarari Kishan Rohit Uikey B.Sc Bio first Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 19:26:45 Mradula billore 9575352255 Near thakur baba Housewife billorepriyal@gmail.com Priyal Billore B.SC Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/28/2024 19:28:05 Ramswrup dhanware 8462008830 Nayagaon Na Sanjna dhanware B.Sc Bio first Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:29:59 Saloni 9399177427 Chhidgaon mel Majuduri Saloni B.SC Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/28/2024 19:30:36 Jalamsingh Marskole 9407897721 Mahagaon farmer Tara Marskole B.SC Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:31:34 Ramswrup dhanware 8462008830 Nayagaon Former Sanjna dhanware B.Sc Bio first Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:32:05 7415739985 Timarni Majduri ritesh kaneriya Ritesh Kumar B.SC Plain Third Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:40:16 Tikaram koushal 8462861632 Nousar Kisan Tk7220804@gmail.com Pulkit koushal B.SC Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:43:43 Madan kumre 9425346773 Salai Farmer Sonam kumre B.SC Plain Second Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/28/2024 19:45:13 Hariom 6267050319 Farming sonuh0846@gmail.com Monu B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Satisfactory
4/28/2024 19:49:23 Sunil gour - karuna gour 7770962810 Jharbida Farmer Sejal gour B.SC Plain Second Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 19:52:14 Ramlal 6267268022 College padai Rambharosh B.Sc Bio Second Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 19:55:12 Mr. Vinod kewat 7697457693 Majduri Laxmi Navadiya B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good
4/28/2024 19:57:53 Shreeram Bhusare 9302804027 Lodhidhana Farmer Goutam Bhusare B.Sc Bio Second Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/28/2024 19:58:28 Mohammad maksud 9754489388 Selling Rojee bano B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 19:59:59 Mohammad maksud 9754489388 Timarni Selling Tabassum bano B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:04:05 Premlal kalam 8839258238 अनुसूचित जनजाति Rajendar kalam B.Sc Bio first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:06:12 Ramvati Kushwaha +91 6260719249 ward 2, Timarni Farming ppkpriyav@gmail.com Priyav B.SC Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Not Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 20:08:56 Sri Ramkishan Selukar 6264488215 Majduri Mahendra selukar B.Sc Bio Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good
4/28/2024 20:08:58 प्रेमलाल 8839258238 ग्राम देवराबंदी अनुसूचित जनजाति राजेंद्र कलम B.Sc Bio first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:09:12 Santosh pradhan 8817358329 Majduri Nandinee pradhan B.Sc Bio Third Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 20:14:13 Santosh pradhan Santosh pradhan 8817358329 Majduri Nandinee pradhan B.Sc Bio Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 20:17:18 Omprakash gour 9754216072 Jhadbida Forming Rani gour B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:18:33 Ramji kurmi 9753384588 Pithampur Private job Kanchan kurmi B.Sc Bio first Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 20:24:26 Binda Prasad 8770241275 Dudhkachh kalan Farming Renuka B.Sc Bio first Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 20:31:20 Vishnu prasad dholya 9926420172 Forest colony najarpura Majdoori Priya dholya B.SC Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:35:10 Gorelal kushwaha 7089629592 Majduri Aashita kushwaha B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:39:45 Arjun Shivpure 9575352647 Former Swati Shivpure B.SC Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 20:46:56 Hari Shankar Gurjar 9926341823 Advocate Ritika Gurjar B.Sc Bio Second Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Excellent
4/28/2024 20:49:03 Kuldeep 6262289387 Gram kothra Student Kuldeepmalviya203@gmail.com B.Sc Computer Second Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good
4/28/2024 21:03:17 Santosh 7067837934 Majduri Santosh B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Excellent
4/28/2024 21:11:37 Mr. Sanjay Tillore 9770561655 Bhayli Farmer Bhoomika Tillore B.SC Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 21:13:16 Mr. Ranjeet singh Rajput 7697035359 Farmer Deepshree B.SC Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/28/2024 21:28:33 Sunil Tambulkar 9977679167 Shopkeeper Mayuri B.SC Plain Third Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 21:31:01 Munshi chouhan 9479397594 Bori No Sugwati Chouhan B.SC Plain Third Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Good
4/28/2024 21:44:28 Anil Kushwaha 7770956006 Charkheda (Barkala) Farmar (farming) Shivani kushwaha B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 21:54:07 Narendra kaneriya 8889583237 Word no. 15 TIMARNI Majduri hkaneriya53@gmail.com Yatindra kaneriya B.SC Plain Third Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/28/2024 22:07:35 Gyandev Manik 9340317160 Samardha Govt. Job Anamika Manik B.SC Plain Third Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Excellent
4/28/2024 22:15:47 Dilip Kumar Sharma 9755106848 Teacher Aditi Sharma B.SC Plain Third Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good
4/28/2024 22:31:30 Kanhaiya Lal kushwaha 9977518205 Salesman Sneha kushwaha B.SC Plain Third Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/28/2024 22:34:11 bhart shing 6264876345 Ratamati फार्मर SANDEEP PARTE B.SC Plain first Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 22:45:10 Rajesh 9340988628 Word no 12 timarni Labour Vikash vamanya M.A. Economics Fourth Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/28/2024 22:49:18 9754850577 Samardha Farmer Rishabh Kushwaha B.C.A first Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 22:53:34 Shruti 7879295721 Rahat gaon Worker Shruti B.Sc Bio Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/28/2024 23:13:48 Pawan Gour 9617456675 Rahatgaon Farmer Bhoomi Gour B.SC Plain Second Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent
4/28/2024 23:36:30 Dharmendra chouhan 9644830055 Jain colony bhadugaon No Sheetal chouhan B.SC Plain Third Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Good
4/28/2024 23:43:25 Pushpendra Bakoriya 8223884572 Farmer Pushpendra Bakoriya B.SC Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

4/29/2024 6:06:32 Shyam kishor Dhurve +919479915892 Rajabarari Farmer Vimlesh Dhurvey B.Sc Bio first Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 6:57:55 Durgalal gour 9644135657 Sirkamba Farmer Neha gour B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 7:00:35 Santosh Shivkali Gram Lodhidhana Krushi Ravindra B.SC Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good
4/29/2024 7:24:01 9617547609 Sodalpur Shopkeeper Neha puri goswami B.SC Plain first Good Excellent Good Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 7:33:53 Anil 9424884081 Mahagaon Riding anilpanse@gimel.com Anil B.SC Plain Third Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 7:44:02 Ramsvarup yaduvanshi 8120613897 Nayagaon Farmer Vandana yaduvanshi B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 7:51:40 Nandakishor gour 9617489926 Fuldi Farmer Nandni gour B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 7:53:18 Sanjay Verma 7415663948 Rahatgaon Tellor Akshita Verma B.C.A first Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 7:57:59 Kishore Kumar Yadav 9399970789 Indra colony ward no. 2 Labourer pydv2212@gmail.com Nikita Yadav B.Sc Bio first Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 7:58:04 Sanjay Verma 7415663948 Rahatgaon Business Akshita verma B.C.A first Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 7:59:03 Shekh Rafik 9111632603 Gram Raibor Majduri shekhrfk40@gmail.com Muskan B.SC Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 8:14:07 9009354099 Baghwad Farmer Miss -Neha Gandwane B.Sc Bio Third Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 8:25:44 Anil rathore 6266477476 Rahatgaon Businessman @nensirathore 2006 Nensi rathore B.Sc Computer first Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 9:32:17 9926420172 Rahatgaon मजदू री Deepika Dholya B.Sc Bio Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 9:32:52 Kevalram Bhalavi 8989141389 Gov mahagov Bsc 2year Kevalram Bhalavi B.SC Plain Second Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good

4/29/2024 10:21:27 7770948344 Nayagaon Farming Aarti Yaduwanshi B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 11:06:32  Suresh chourey 8718859035 Majduri sureshchourey0125@ Bharti chourey B.Sc Bio first Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/29/2024 11:41:56 Mr kantaprasad rajput 9754814309 Piplya kalan Farmer Manisha rajput B.Sc Bio first Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Excellent
4/29/2024 11:44:49 Ghanshyam prajapati 9826059632 Sodalpur Majduri Nandini prajapati B.SC Plain first Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory
4/29/2024 14:00:55 GovindMarskole 9669968497 Rahatgaon Teacher Chetna Marskole B.Sc Bio first Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 14:13:58 Bhursa kalam 9301825353 Rawang Majduri kalamravita@gmail.com Ravita B.Sc Bio first Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 15:11:11 Rajesh Sarot 7803064709 Timarni Job Shubham Sarot B.C.A first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 16:36:51 Saraju khan 8878338466 Lohari (majduri) Sameer khan B.Sc Bio Third Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 16:50:28 Keval ram Bhalavi 8989141389 Garam Mahagao Bsc 2year Kevalram Bhalavi B.SC Plain Second Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent

4/29/2024 18:02:24 Kishor Devrale 6264795418
Sirkamba district harda

student Kirti Devrale B.SC Plain first Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:18:01 Ramchandra 9111629953 Sodalpur  Majduri gy3885157@gmail.com Goutam B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:18:39 Shivshankar Pimpalkar 8435470809 Barber Yashvant Pimpalkar B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 20:19:26 Keshav Panwar 9343245773 Kheti Keshav Panwar B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 20:23:53 Ganesh chhapre 9926365714 Najarpura Farmer Shivani chhapre B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:23:58 Urmila 8770590046 Majdoori Anurag dilare B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:24:21 Shivani evney 9302819791 Raisalpur post jhadpa Hindi Shivani B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:24:23 Ashok sankhala 9098605574 Farming Ankit sankhala B. A. Plain Third Excellent Not Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:25:18 Manish gurjar 78040 55137 Bajaniya Farmer Gurjarswati91 Swati gurjar B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:25:30 Rampiyari Raju 8989953365 Patakheda Krashi Jagdish Evane B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:25:45 Devlal aathnere 74894 71807 Chhidgaon mel Majburi Sushma B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:26:20 Mahesh Kumar 9669350173 Badugaov Kshi Deepak kumar B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:26:52 Kewalram Solanki 9131849933 Alampur Agriculture Deepak solanki B. A. Plain Second Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 20:27:01 Anurag 8889406714 Bichhapur Farming Anurag B. A. Plain first Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory

Rajput230298@ Gmail.co
Near agrawal bhawan, w gouravmankar7@gmail.c
 ग्राम पंचायत कचनार तहसील

 Mr. Vinod chouhan /miss Vinodchouhan4923@gam
priyanshumore74@gmail
karankajle65@gmail.com
uikeyrohit2005@gmail.co

ramswrupdhanware@gm
saloniaathnere039@gma
marskoletara61@gmail.c
ramswrupdhanware@gm

Mr. Bholashankar kaneriy

sonamkumre863@gmail.
Post Rahatgaon dist Hard

karunagour888@gmail.co
Gram teram gram pancha rambharoshdinkar@gma
Pasi mohalla word no. 4 t laxmikewat901@gmail.co

goutambhusare3@gmail.
Hoshangabad road timar momaqsood7687680@g

momaqsood7687680@g
Dhebrabandhi Lodhidhan rajendrakalam54@gmail.

Gram Churni Post Chirap mahendraselukar11@gm
rajendrakalam54@gmail.

Makan no.85 gram dethi nandneepradhan@gmail
nandneepradhan@gmail
ranigour10987@gmail.co
ramjipatel14477@gmail.c
dongrerenuka60@gmail.c
Priyadholya813@gmail.c

Bhushkute colony harda aashitakushwaha@gmail
Rajwada chok rahatgaon swatishivpure89@gmail.c
Ward no.7 mandi naka ha gurjarritika20@gmail.com

Villeg Rawang Distic hard bhusaresantosh494@gm
bhoomikatillore@gmail.co

Village piplya kalan post rajputdeepshree@gmail.c
Pardeshi pura ward no. 1 mannutambulkar28@gma

sugwatichouhan@gmail.c
kushwahashivani626@gm

gyandevmanik94002@gm
Parsai Colony gali no 2 T aditisharmatimarni@gma
Ward no 7 Timarni,harda KanihaiLal kushwaha @ 

sandeepparte687@gmai
Vikash23vamanya9090gm

Shree Ramlal Kushwaha rishabhkushwh13@gmai
rathoreshruti7799@gmai
bhoomigour45@gmail.co
Chouhansheetal788@gm

Gram raybor post Chhidg pushpendrabakoriya12@
vimleshdhurvey083@gm
brajeshgour096@gmail.c
ravindrakajle47@gmail.co

Mr jagannath puri goswam jagannathpuri3763@gma

Vandhnayaduwanshi0409
nandnigour021@gmail.co
akshitaverma2110@gma

akshitaverma2110@gma

Mrs. -Santosh Gandwane Santoshgandwane83@g

Shri vishnu prasad Dholy Deepikadholya8@email.c
kevalrambhalavi2002@g

Shree Manohar lal Yaduw Yaduwanshiaakash334@
Pokharni Janpat panchay

Manurajput7947@gmail.c
nandiniprajapati@gmail.c
govindmarscole3@gmail

rajeshsarot7@gmail.com
Kothra. Dist.hishangabad skhan100379@gmail.com

kevalrambhalavi2002@g

hariomdevrale47@gmail.

Sheetla Mata mandir ,wa pimpalkaryashvant0724@
Gram Jhadbida  tahasil ra panwarkeshav002@gma

chhapreshivani@gmail.co
Nazarpura rahatgaon har anuragdilare1@gmail.com

evenyshivani@gmail.com
Kalpi post rahatgao dist h sankhlaankit69@gmail.co

jagdishevane458@gmail
@aathneresushma6@gm
deepakpaldeepakpal40@
 deepaksolanki51674@g
aruntaghuwanshi@gmail

Patents Feedback Responses Excel Sheet



Timestamp Parent’s Name:
(अभिभावक का नाम )

Parent’s contact No
(अभिभावक का संपर्क
नंबर  )

Parent's Permanent
Address (स्थायी पता )

Occupation ( व्यवसाय ) Email ID (ई-मेल) Student Name (विद्यार्थी
का नाम)

Course/Class : (कक्षा
/पाठ्यक्रम )

Semester/Year*(सेमेस्टर
/वर्ष )

 Admission Procedure
/ प्रवेश प्रक्रिया* [1]

Technical knowledges
both in theory and
practical at
Government College
Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज
टिमरनी में थ्योरी और
प्रैक्टिकल दोनों  में
तकनीकी ज्ञान [2]

Institute organizes
various kind of
activities for overall
development of
students are : छात्रों  के
सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए
विभिन्न प्रकार की
संस्थागत गतिविधियाँ हैं:
[3]

Academic
Environment / शैक्षणिक
वातावरण [4]

Infrastructure & Lab
facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर
और लैब की सुविधा* [5]

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*
[6]

Knowledge base of
your ward is
improving. (आपके  बच्चें
के  ज्ञान के  स्तर में सुधार
हो रहा है)* [7]

The atmosphere in the
College is how much
conducive for
learning. (काॅलेज में
सीखने के  लिए कितना
अनूकु ल माहौल है) [8]

The College
administration is
cooperative. ( कॉलेज
प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।) [9]

The college is a
secured campus for
your ward. (आपके  बच्चे
के  लिए काॅलेज, एक
सुरक्षित परिसर है) [10]

4/29/2024 20:27:57 Aman Banjara 9340755860 Sodalpur मजदू री Aman Banjara B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:27:58 Santosh tanwar 88198866121 Nazarpura Majduri Vikash tanwar B. A. Plain Third Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:28:42 Neeraj malviya 8120320256 Temagaon Farmers Neeraj malviya B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:29:26 Shekh makbul 8602424286 Najarpura Majduri shekarju844@gmail.com Shekh Arju B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:29:30 8989953365 Patakheda Imlidhana Krishi Jagdish Evane M.A. Economics Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:31:04 Nagesh patil 9617704986 Pokharni Farmer Chelsi patil B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 20:32:03 Sunil kaithwas 6265649857 Labour Tanishka kaithwas B. A. Plain Second Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:32:18 Ritu Malviya 9752587050 Rahatgaon jila harda Study Ritu malviya B. A. Plain Second Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:33:00 Rajendra Rahane 9009041066 Gujar hostel ke samne Painter Priyanka Rahane B. A. Plain Second Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:33:16 Ramjivan Pawar 7067111390 Sindhkheda Sindhkheda Aarti Pawar B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 20:34:52 Dinesh Kalam 9479372802 Kumroom Hindi Dinesh kalam B. A. Plain first Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:35:17 8269023095 Rahatgaon Pandittaai Devendra tripathi B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:36:28 Ramjivan Pawar 7067111390 Sindhkheda Sindhkheda arti pawar B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:38:02 Babulal 7049499451 Majduri Nitesh B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:38:36 PRAMOD PAWAR 7566383011 Bisnous YASHWANT PAWAR B. A. Plain Second Good Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:38:41 Neha yadav 961700450 Harda rod timarni  Study Neha yadav B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good
4/29/2024 20:38:53 Kalesing parte 8641063056 Formar Kalesing parte B. A. Plain Second Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:38:54 Sevnti bai uikey 9691904597 Pokharni Majduri Nandiniu85@gmail.com Nandini B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:39:04 Ganesh 8319222830 Ahalwada मज़दू री Shriom B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:41:43 Jagnnatha kahar 8120681950 Chhidgaon mel Majduri Sonam kahar B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:41:44 Mukesh patil 9302650208 Alampur Krshi Payal patil B. A. Plain first Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:43:11 Mohan uikey 6263533424 Dhanpada Krashi Sandhya uikey B. A. Plain Second Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:43:55 Sunil gurjar 8889514641 Pandarmati Farming Sonika gurjar B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 20:44:05 Hariom Patware 7649875979 Majduri Saloni Patware B. A. Plain Second Satisfactory Good Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:44:08 Aman thakre 9301725447 Aamsagar Krishi  karya Aman thakre B. A. Plain Second Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:45:06 Kalluram dhurve 9584418890 Nagpurkala nai basti Majduri Priyanka dhurve B.A. Computer Second Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 20:45:23 Mr.Ramesh Rajput 9407376573 Majduri Vaishnavi rajput B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:47:15 Hariom Patware 7649875979 Majduri Saloni Patware B. A. Plain Second Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:47:17 Deendayal Gurjar 7580998470 Charkheda Farmer Ganga Gurjar B. A. Plain first Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:47:58 Omprakash gour 8817426564 Jhadbida Former Aayushi gour B. A. Plain Second Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:48:01 Suleman khan 9171730848 Rahatgaon किसान Faraj khan B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Good Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:48:26 Mohit dhurve 8103739038 Devpur kotmi Agriculter Mohit dhurve B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 20:48:55 Nilesh chhipa 7000131337 Majduri Anshika chhipa B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:49:39 Hariom Patware 7649875979 Majduri Saloni Patware B. A. Plain Second Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory
4/29/2024 20:49:55 Mr. Ramesh Rajput 9407376573 Majduri Vaishnavi rajput B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:50:23 Jagdish bamne 8817049316 Bichhapur Majduri Pbamne60@gmail.com Pooja bamne B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:51:55 Dhanshing manik 8889868309 Labour Manju manik B. A. Plain Third Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 20:56:15 Kailash yaduwanshi 9926408902 Bajaniya Majduri Aarti Yaduwanshi B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 20:56:53 Saloni 8817554054 Gohati Student Saloni B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:58:34 Makhan 9098396057 Gohati Farmer Saloni B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 20:58:38 Santulal jamukar ç 9303275965 Pipariya Farmer jamunkar41@gmail.com ANESH JAMUKAR B.A. Computer first Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 21:00:19 Rameshwar Dhurve 7806037409 Bannudhana Majduri/kheti dhurveb230@gmail com Bharat Dhurve B. A. Plain Third Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:01:09 9303023653 Sodalpur mali mohalla Majdoori Yogesh bhati Option 6 Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:02:09 Ramdayal kirar 7000752250 Magardha Farmer Arti kirar B. A. Plain Second Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:02:24 Mr Totaram Gandwane 9009236202 Gram Baghwad Farmer Sadhna Gandwane B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good
4/29/2024 21:05:12 9754302031 Rahatgaon Farming Payal gour B. A. Plain first Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 21:05:56 Yashvant soni 7581034050 Rahatgano Majdur Ayush soni B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 21:06:04 Mukesh Gurjar 9770083713 Samardha Student Komal Gurjar B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/29/2024 21:06:49 Mr.Totaram Gandwane 9009236202 Baghwad Farmer Sadhna Gandwane B. A. Plain first Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:06:51 Dilip Solanki 9009128157 Gram - Gurarkheda Majduri Nishant B.A. Computer Second Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 21:07:52 रामजीवन 9826435103 jhadbida  कृ षि Sangeeta B. A. Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good
4/29/2024 21:08:46 Anshuk 9407312943 Mahagun College karta hai Anshuk B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:09:29 9754302031 Rahatgaon Farming Payal gour B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 21:10:51 Kalu Singh rajput 8120221709 Chhidgaon mal Krushi Aarti rajput B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:12:18 6262204942 TEACHER MANVI BHILALA B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:14:54 Mr. Dashrath Dhurvey 8989953583 Rajabarari Labour Madhuri Dhurvey B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:14:57 Santosh devda 7089947080 Kothra Labour 708994thak@gmail.com Shubham devda B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:15:22 Vijay Singh katare 7089008775 Piplya kalan Majduri @kataremonika237 Monika katare B. A. Plain first Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:17:41 7987624418 Timarni Kisan Priya rajput B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 21:20:09 7987624418 Timarni Farmer Priya Rajput B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:21:55 Rajesh Sankhala 9753461849 Farmer Sankhlar35@gmail.com Radheshree Sankhala B.Sc Computer first Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good
4/29/2024 21:22:01 Vishnu Prasad 9669407018 Aamba मजदू री Vishnu Prasad B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 21:22:52 Chainsingh Sangulle 9977361118 Timarni Labour Rohit Sangulle B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:23:19 Komal Chouhan 9691135701 Word no. 10 timarni Study Komal Chouhan B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 21:25:22 Saniya khan 9575155654 Mp harda sodalpur Majduri Saniya khan B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:25:51 Shaitan Singh malviya 7247609898 Khamgaon Farmer Aayush malviya B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:29:27 Champalal 6263235346 Najarpura Labour s12kush@gmail.com Sandeep B. A. Plain first Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 21:31:18 8815535123 Majduri Aayushi Gurjar B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 21:36:39 Santosh Kumre 9343461881 Ratamati Farmar kajubaner@gmail.com Kajal kumre B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:40:09 7389021155 Labour Sneha Chandravanshi B. A. Plain Second Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:41:35 Dharm das 7566506756 Temagao मजदू र Kanak uikey B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:45:32 धरम दास 7566506756 टेमागांव मजदू र कनक उईके  B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:49:03 Ajay keer 9329403963  dethi  Paryabrn @37ajay keer Ajay B. A. Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:49:59 Kshama Gour 78795612620 Anganbadi sahiyka Vaishnavi Gour B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 21:50:19 Shravan gandwane 6264170414 Baghwad Labour Arjun B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Excellent
4/29/2024 21:52:13 Vijay Tanvar 6264879893 Rahatgaon Lobour Tanwerv716@gmail.com Vikki B.SC Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

4/29/2024 21:54:31 Shri santosh kumre 94 0670 8134 majduri krishi suhani Kumari B. A. Plain Third Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 21:58:08 Shri santosh kumre 94 0670 8134 RataMati krishi suhani Kumari B. A. Plain Third Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/29/2024 22:00:24 7240830348 Fuldhi Farming Priya tanwar B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 22:02:31 nirmita kumre 7587914801 karsi nirmita kure B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 22:05:23 Shobharam yadav 8103120266 Tiwari colony ward no 3 Labouring Bhoomika yadav B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 22:05:29 santosh kumre 7587914801 ratamati krishi nirmita kumre B. A. Plain Third Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Good
4/29/2024 22:05:44 Aruna vishwakarma 8959183651 Jawardha Anganvadi karyakarta Harsh vishwakarma B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 22:06:58 Barik ram 6266980055 Rawang Majaduri Roshan lal B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 22:09:22 Mukesh kaithwas 9754636808 Labour Vaishnavi kaithwas B. A. Plain first Good Good Satisfactory Good Not Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good Good
4/29/2024 22:13:49 Urmila dilare 8770590046 Majdoori Anurag dilare B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 22:13:56 Rajeev Gurjar 9165963281 Chhirpura Farmer Sakshi Gurjar B. A. Plain Third Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/29/2024 22:14:35 Shri chironjilal uikey 7828059331 Chhirpura Majduri su197185@gmail.com Sandeep uikey B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 22:20:43 Ramlal 9407367178 Salai 3600 Anjuivane 6@gmali.com Anju ivne B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 22:22:42 Balakram yadav 7987326853 Rawang Krshi majduri Balakram yadav B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good

amannayak094@gmail.c
vikashtanwar351@gmail.
malviyaniraj690@gmail.c

Rampiyari Evane Raju Ev jagdishevane458@gmail
Chelsipatil21@gmail.com

Agarwal nursing home wa taniskakaithwas@gmail.c
ritumalviya2003@gmail.c
priyankarahane2@gmail.
pawararti399@gmail.com
kalamdinesh83@gmail.co

Bhagwati prasaad tripath devendratripathi3112@gm
pawararti399@gmail.com

Gram .. singnpur  post-bl dhurveyn531@gmail.com
House no 161 Ward no 0 yashwantpawar614@gm

gurjardeepanhu16@gma
Gram guruwa dhana Tera kalesingparte44@gmail.c

shriombijone@gmail.com
Kaharsonam25@gmail co
payalpatil16120@gmail.c
Sandhyauikey919@gmai
gurjarsimran1609@gmai

Kushwaha colony ward n gurjarharshita853@gmai
amanthakareaman@gma
Priyankadhurve1903@gm

Sanjay tokich ke pass,Sta rvaishnavi519@gmail.com
Kushwaha colony ward n gurjarharshita853@gmai

gangagurjar2005@gmail
aayushigour1510@gmail
Mansurifaraj08@gmail.co
mohitadhurve9@gmail.co

Gramin imjhira Tahsil ten Anshikachhipa13@.gmai
Kushwaha colony ward n gurjarharshita853@gmai
Sanjay tokich ke pass Sta rvaishnavi519@gmail.com

Indra colony word no.. 1 t manjumanik630@gmail.c
aartiyaduwanshi20@gma
saloniuikey606@gmail.co
saloniuikey606@gmail.co

Father name gajanand bh Yogeshmali930930@gma
Ramdayal-kirar@Gmail.c
totaramgandwane2@gam

Mr purusottam gour mrs s Semmagour9977@gmail
ayushsoni1710@gmail.co
komalgujar633@gmail.co
Totaramgandwane2@gam
Nishantsolanki487@gma
Sangeetakumare107@gi
anshukkajle53@gmail.co

Mr purushottam gour mrs Semmagour9977@gmail
ar8815318162@gmail.co

VISHNU PRASAD BHILA THAKUR BABA MOHALL Manvibhilala04@gmail.co
madhuridhurved@gmail.c

Deepnarayan singh rajpu rajputpriya3905@gmail.c
Deepnarayan singh rajpu rajputpriya3905@gmail.c

 kanha baba chock Betua
kumrevishnu25@gmail.co
chainsinghsangulle@gma
Chouhankomal042@ema
sahidkha12378@gmail.co
ayushmalviya154@gmail

Hariom gurjar shivkumari Kushwaha colony ward n gurjaraayushi26@gmail.c

Mr. Santosh Chandravan Ward no.02 Indira Colony snehachandravanshi34@
dharmuikey348@gmail.c
dharmuikey348@gmail.c

Hanuman pura ward no 6 vaishnavigour4 3@gmail
arjungandwane2003@gm

gram RataMati
jila harda post rahatgaon 

suhanikumre683@gmail.
suhanikumre683@gmail.

mr.suresh tanwar$ Urmila priyataver32@gmail.com
ratamati post rahdgav g. nirmitakumre5@gamal co

Shobharamy23@gmail.co
nirmitakumre5@gmail.co
harshviswakarma376@g
roshanlaly754@gmail.co

Near water tank ward no vaishnavikaithwas07@gm
Nazarpura,rahatgaon har anuragdilare1@gmail.com

gurjarrajeev999@gmail.c

balakramy286@gmail.co



Timestamp Parent’s Name:
(अभिभावक का नाम )

Parent’s contact No
(अभिभावक का संपर्क
नंबर  )

Parent's Permanent
Address (स्थायी पता )

Occupation ( व्यवसाय ) Email ID (ई-मेल) Student Name (विद्यार्थी
का नाम)

Course/Class : (कक्षा
/पाठ्यक्रम )

Semester/Year*(सेमेस्टर
/वर्ष )

 Admission Procedure
/ प्रवेश प्रक्रिया* [1]

Technical knowledges
both in theory and
practical at
Government College
Timarni गवर्नमेंट कॉलेज
टिमरनी में थ्योरी और
प्रैक्टिकल दोनों  में
तकनीकी ज्ञान [2]

Institute organizes
various kind of
activities for overall
development of
students are : छात्रों  के
सर्वांगीण विकास के  लिए
विभिन्न प्रकार की
संस्थागत गतिविधियाँ हैं:
[3]

Academic
Environment / शैक्षणिक
वातावरण [4]

Infrastructure & Lab
facilities / इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर
और लैब की सुविधा* [5]

Placement / प्लेसमेंट*
[6]

Knowledge base of
your ward is
improving. (आपके  बच्चें
के  ज्ञान के  स्तर में सुधार
हो रहा है)* [7]

The atmosphere in the
College is how much
conducive for
learning. (काॅलेज में
सीखने के  लिए कितना
अनूकु ल माहौल है) [8]

The College
administration is
cooperative. ( कॉलेज
प्रशासन सहयोग करता है
।) [9]

The college is a
secured campus for
your ward. (आपके  बच्चे
के  लिए काॅलेज, एक
सुरक्षित परिसर है) [10]

4/29/2024 22:28:14 Premnarayan 7879365210 Jhadpa Majduri Manisha B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 22:28:26 Rajeev Gurjar 9340242217 Farmer Siddhi Gurjar B. A. Plain Third Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 22:28:47 Madhu Akhande 9303004460 Amapura Majudura Madhu Akhande B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Good Good
4/29/2024 22:40:01 Sundarlal bhusare 7067837934 Rawang Distic harda Kirsi Santosh B. A. Plain Third Satisfactory Excellent Good Satisfactory Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 22:41:18 Uma Verma 7067170651 timarni teacher Anushka Verma B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Good
4/29/2024 22:41:53 Sitaram yadav 9424447719 Bori Majduri Seema yadav B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 22:49:26 Sammulal marope 9407560744 Baladongri Hindi Savina marope B. A. Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 22:52:59 Ramsavke sangulle 9584391494 Krashi Shubham sangulle B. A. Plain Second Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/29/2024 22:59:57 Reena bachhaniya 8815596833 कपासी artists Reena bachhaniya B. A. Plain Second Good Good Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 23:04:58 9755493220 Timarni Majduri Divya varma B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 23:19:09 Gopal varkade 6268932516 Bhandwa Krrish Gopal varkade B.A. Computer first Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good
4/29/2024 23:20:34 Moolchand gandwane Manisha gandwane Baghwad Agriculchar Devendra gandwane B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/29/2024 23:27:52 Kamal 8817027695 Najarpura Student Aniket B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/29/2024 23:36:26 Vinod kaithwas 8103257757 Labour Bhumika kaithwas B.SC Plain Second Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Excellent

4/30/2024 0:06:22 Kishore Bhalavi 6261833853 Dudhchach kalan Farmar Rajesh Bhalavi B.Sc Computer Second Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/30/2024 0:36:32 Mangal Salame 9425692726 Manakdand Farming salamed186@gmail.com Dinesh salame B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 0:44:24 Umesh bhalavi 8959320079 Khatmakheda Majduri Vandna B. A. Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 1:02:43 SUKHLAL SALAME 7240987435 Manakdand Farmer salamev186@gmail.com Vinod salame B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 5:34:25 Kirtu parte 7879404360 Harrai Kheti kirtuparte3@gmail.com Kirtu B. A. Plain Third Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 7:10:10 Rameshwar Dhurve Rameshwar Dhurve Bannudhana Majduri/ kheti dhurveb@gmail com Bharat Dhurve B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good
4/30/2024 7:19:31 Ganesh Bedriya 7067589983 Badiya mohalla Study Ankitabedriya B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 7:35:50 Kailash yaduwanshi 9926981438 Gram Bajniya Majduri dy545760@gmail.com Durga yaduwanshi B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Satisfactory
4/30/2024 7:37:45 Santram 9098457462 Gram Undrakachchh Student Santram B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 7:41:20 Mr sunderlal manker 9977599433 Farmer Kavita manker B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:07:47 Rajesh chouhan 8839618258 Kishan Dinesh chouhan B. A. Plain Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:08:56 Ramvilas bilare 7247091227 Chhidgaon tamoli Job Harish bilare B. A. Plain Third Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 8:34:20 Prakash prajapati 6264152678 Najarpura Majduri Mitesh prajapati B.B.A Third Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:34:37 Radhika Aathnere 7747811685 Chhidgaon mel Rojgar Radhika Aathnere B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:37:09 Santosh malviya 9754471590 Baghwad Farmer Payal malviya B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:39:41 Radhika Aathnere 7747811685 Chhidgaon mel Nokari Radhika Aathnere B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:53:46 9111872401 Majdoori Palak vishwakarma B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:56:03 9111872401 Majdoori Payal vishwakarma B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 8:58:07 Ramkrishna Varma 7909796593 Timarni Barber Rupali varma B. A. Plain Second Good Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/30/2024 9:02:47 Rameshwar Dhurve 7806037409 Bannudhana/chirapatla Majduri/kheti dhurveb@230gmail.com Bharat Dhurve B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 9:06:14 Rameshwar Dhurve 7806037409 Bannudhana Majduri/kheti dhurveb230@gmail.com Bharat Dhurve B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 9:09:24 Mahesh Malviya 6262259930 Timarni Former Shubham malviy B.SC Plain Second Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 9:33:03 8817185467 Bori Krishan Nk2461102. gmail .cam Nisha khare B. A. Plain first Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 9:36:19 Raghuveer 992651103 Farmer Sourabh Kumar B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 9:42:54 Munnalal Dhurve 9406953206 Rajabarari Farming Ritesh Dhurve B. A. Plain Second Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 9:43:24 Bhagirath verma 9009210069 Pokharni Majduri Jatin verma B. A. Plain Second Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/30/2024 9:45:24 Dinesh Sangule 9174702241 Indra colony ward no.2 Lebular Sneha Sangule B. A. Plain Second Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 9:46:25 Shri Sushil Jaiswal 9754821341 Majduri Manju Jaiswal B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 9:49:38 Vijay Malviya 9575500713 Gadamod khurd Farmer Rani Malviya B. A. Plain first Good Good Not Satisfactory Good Good Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory
4/30/2024 9:51:22 Vijay Malviya 9575500713 Gadamod khurd Farmer Nikita Malviya B.Com Computer first Good Not Satisfactory Good Good Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 9:55:51 Vijay Malviya 9575500713 Gadamod khurd Farmer Rani Malviya B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Not Satisfactory

4/30/2024 10:34:25 9754984683 Godri Farmer priyadwnsh@gmail.com Priya yaduwanshi B.C.A first Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Good Good
4/30/2024 10:37:55 Anup gour 9754240114 Padwa Farmer Akhilesh gour B.A. Computer first Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 10:55:03 Shivprasad 8959209716 Agriculture Basu B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 11:02:14 Shaitan Singh malviya 7247609898 Khamgaon Farmer Aayush malviya B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 11:02:16 Shivprasad 8959209716 Patalda Agriculture Basu B. A. Plain Third Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 11:10:35 Parsu Kalam 9285268392 Rutubara Formal Parsu kalam B.A. Computer Third Good Excellent Good Not Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/30/2024 11:10:47 Dayaram dhanware 7828177068 Kathadi मजदुरी Dipika dhanware B. A. Plain Second Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 11:12:13 Bhagirath Rathod 8839458704 Business Bhagirath Rathod B. A. Plain Third Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 11:12:43 Parsu Kalam 9285268392 Rutubara Farming Parsu Kalam B.A. Computer Third Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 11:18:14 7354375808 B.SC Plain Third Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
4/30/2024 11:21:09 Ramshankar Kalam 9406728943 Farmer Radha Kalam B. A. Plain first Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good
4/30/2024 11:21:31 Dayaram dhanware 7828177068 Kathadi मजदुरी Dipika B. A. Plain Second Good Satisfactory Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good
4/30/2024 11:21:35 Ramlala yadav 9644571103 Baghwad Farmer ramlal103ry@gmail.com Payal yadav B. A. Plain first Good Good Excellent Good Good Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent
4/30/2024 11:25:06 Sunil kirar Verma 8269047205 Farmer Ritik Kirar Verma B.SC Plain Third Satisfactory Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Not Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 11:25:53 Ajay Dhurvey 9691059448 Jhadbida mjdhuri Ajay Dhurvey B. A. Plain Third Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good Good
4/30/2024 12:00:03 Vandana guhale 6264134242 Timarni  ward no 10 Labour Vandana guhale B. A. Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 12:00:58 Dinesh pateriya 8462043644 Majduri Amisha pateriya B. A. Plain Second Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 12:40:52 Anita Koushal 8959295772 Labour Bhoomika Koushal B. A. Plain first Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 12:45:20 Sitaram yadav 9424447719 Bori Majduri Seema yadav B. A. Plain first Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 12:47:38 Sitaram yadav 9424447719 Bori Majduri Seema yadav B. A. Plain first Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
4/30/2024 12:54:35 Sitaram yadav 9424447719 Bori Majduri Seema yadav B. A. Plain first Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Satisfactory Excellent Excellent Satisfactory
4/30/2024 12:59:01 Rakesh malviya 6265007058 Bhagwad bichapur Farmig rm1388504@gmail.com Muskan malviya B. A. Plain first Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory Good Satisfactory
4/30/2024 13:00:49 Rajesh Amkare 8435311073 Temagaon Farmer Muskan Amkare B.SC Plain first Excellent Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 13:07:22 Nikita sakatpuriya 9826274388 Umariya Study Nikita sakatpuriya B. A. Plain first Good Good Good Good Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent
4/30/2024 13:10:26 Rakesh malviya 6265007058 Bghwad Farmig rm1388504@gmail.com Muskan malviya B. A. Plain first Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 13:52:35 Sundrlal uikey 9407190514 Majdur Shushila uikey B.Sc Bio Third Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
4/30/2024 13:55:59 Samota 8989136545 Chandiyapura मजदू री Samota B. A. Plain Second Good Excellent Satisfactory Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good
4/30/2024 14:28:31 Samota 8989136545 Chandiyapura Majdhuri Samota B. A. Plain Second Excellent Good Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent
4/30/2024 14:33:33 Sunil 9425176826 Chandiyapura Majdhuri Sunil B.SC Plain Third Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent
4/30/2024 14:47:09 SHRIRAM KATARE 7723917410 CHHIDGAO MEL MAJDURY ABHISHEK Katare B. A. Plain Third Good Good Excellent Good Satisfactory Good Good Excellent Good Good

manishauike248@gmail.c
Village-Singaji Dham Chh siddhigurjar61@gmail.co

madhuakhandebzu222@
bhusaresantosh494@gm
uma271826@gmail.com 
ylalityadav945@gmail.co
Sauinamarope5@gmail.c

Indra coloni word no. 2 lin shubhams30062001@gm
bachhaniyareena@2002 

Deena varma/Amrita Verm dinavarma63@gmail.com
gopalwarkade159@gmai
devendragandwane9@gm
anikettanwar019@gmail.

Chhidgaon road, ward no bhumikakaithwas1204@g
rajeshbhalvi121@gmail.c

bandhutanwar@gmail.co

ankitabedriya @gmail.co

santramsingh6636@gma
Village kathadi,post nous mankarkavita699@gmail
Gram Khokhrakheda Dist Cdineshchouhan88@gm

hharishbilare@gmail.com
miteshprajapati626415@
kamit447111@gmail.com
smalviya1590@gmail.com
kamit447111@gmail.com

Laxmi narayan vishwakar Gram sangakheda kalan, laxminarayanvishwakarm
Laxmi narayan vishwakar Gram sangakheda kalan, Laxminarayanvishwakarm

rupalivarma3011@gmail.

shubhammalviya1512@g
Satyanarayan khare ,kela

Village Nayagaon Block T saurabhbakoriya214@gm
riteshdhurve897@gmail.c
jatinbarma949@gmail.co
Sangulesneha667@gma

Pardeshi pura W. No.12 T manjujaiswal1501@gmai
vijaymalviya66855@gma
vijaymalviya66855@gma
vijaymalviya66855@gma

Nirbhay Singh yaduwans
akhilgour2468@gmail.co

Patalda, dist. Khandwa  M leeladharmanik826@gma
ayushmalviya154@gmail
leeldharmanik826@gmai
parsukalamparsukalam@
Deepikadh180@gmail.co

Gambhir district Khandwa rathodrony361@gmail.co
parsukalam0@gmail.com

Mr.mangal Singh choudh Hanuman pura baradya mPensioner ( forest depart Mangasinghchoudhary69PRATIKSHA CHOUDHAR
Gram- Dhega , Th- Timar radhika2005d94@gmail.c

deepikadh180@gmail.co

Pardeshi pura Timarni wa karthikdhakad001@gmai
Ajaydhurveyajay775@gm
mamtaguhale@gmail.com

Barakhd khurd banapura amishapateriya611@gma
Rampura ward no.-9 Tim luckykoushal40@gmail.c

ylalityadav945@gmail.co
ylalityadav945@gmail.co
ylalityadav945@gmail.co

rajeshamkare202@gmail
aniketsakatpuriya@gmai

Girm Bannudhana post c Shushilauikey uikey1806
samotamarko@gmail.com
samotamarko@gmail.com
Sunil silare 90@gmail.co
abhishekkatare2007@gm


